
Dwarsprofiel

T.A.W. 0.00m

REL02B

Profielnummer

Cumulafstand

Bestaand maaiveld

Ontworpen hoogte

8.
06

8.
03

8.
06

8.
03

6.
28

5.
85

6.
35

6.
47

6.
56

6.
42

00
.0

0

02
.4

9

05
.6

6

14
.3

5

18
.1

0

21
.2

7

25
.2

9

28
.3

7

31
.1

8

33
.6

5

8.
04

7.
60

7.
60

7.
30

7.
25

8.
04

295E 296C

Pe
rc

ee
ls

gr
en

s

St
ra

at
 z

on
de

r n
aa

m
op

ni
eu

w
 a

an
 te

 le
gg

en
na

ar
 b

re
ed

te
 5

m
(h

ui
di

ge
 b

re
ed

te
 ±

4m
)

Reliëfwijziging-REL02
(wadi voor opvang regenwater)
Oppervlakte 28m², Volume 8300 L
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